
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 July 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNKNOWN DROP Last start winner DUB, 09/07/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 552274 2/1211

 2 INTERCEPTOR Last start winner DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 548905 1/0151

 3 KARINYA GAZELLE Last start winner DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3J. Portelli 549418 2/1108

 4 NOAH'S GIRL Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3W. Mcdonald 540646 2/1220

 5 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1216

 6 MISS BILLY CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 9/2215

 7 FUSION TYPHOON Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2S. Kirby 538751 3/2195

 8 HILLSIDE TERRACE Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 8P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/3114

 9 SUBZERO TRANS AM Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0105

 10 ASTON CURRENT Dropping in grade DUB, 09/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 5P 1P 5/1P. Britt 534621 11/10210

 11 STAR HAWK Dropping in grade DUB, 09/07/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 531006 6/5165

 12 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Dropping in grade DUB, 25/06/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 4Y 5/1J. Lee 526259 6/497

 13 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7184

 14 WINLOCK JAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 551257 2/1167

 15 TOO BIAS Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 8P 3Y 5P 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/5140

 16 MISS ONO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/1126

 17 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9126

 18 EARN THE LOOT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 6/3123

 19 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 4P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2120

 20 SIGNING IN Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0111

 21 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2108

 22 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0108

 23 SHARE THE MOMENT Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4A. Lee 538566 1/0105

 24 ARROGANT SALLY Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/197

 25 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/596

 26 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/095

 27 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/194

 28 TAKE NOTE Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 1Y 5/4D. Lee 542579 2/088

 29 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 July 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 CRYSTAL MAIDEN Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/282

 31 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/081

 32 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 5P 7Y 8P 5/4M. Clarke 553160 1/079

 33 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/076

 34 CHASING RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 539489 1/072
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 1 ACOLA PRINCESS Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1J. Barrass 541795 0/0116

 2 SUBZERO SONYA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553193 0/092

 3 LOST FOREST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1S. Kirby 538755 0/091

 4 TAKING CARE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/06/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 5Y M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/088

 5 FUSION HERO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 15/03/2022, R1, P 7P 3P M/1W. Mcdonald 540652 0/079

 6 SUBZERO SELMA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1R. Harrison 553197 0/072

 7 FUSION MOW IT First start M/1W. Mcdonald 540644 0/00

 8 JUST WHISKEY First start M/1P. Braddon 552273 0/00

 9 RETHINK IT First start M/1B. Mchattan 556156 0/00

 10 MAXIMUM JUSTICE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 5P M/1T. Trappett 538097 0/050

 11 WINLOCK GEORGE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 09/07/2022, R2, P 7P M/1C. Tuntler 551802 0/033

 12 JAKE'S RETURN Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1M. Townsend 544325 0/081

 13 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R2, P 7P 6Y 4P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/068

 14 BRANDY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/054

 15 CAMOOWEAL Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 8P 5Y 4Y M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/052

 16 IRONDALE ADONIS Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1T. Trappett 542407 0/052

 17 BLUE HILL GIRL 2 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R2, Y 4Y 4P 7P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/052

 18 ALL ABOUT LAURA Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1D. Harkin 537817 0/044

 19 ACOLA JOY BELLE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 7P 5P M/1J. Barrass 541794 0/044

 20 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/038

 21 BROKEN ARROW Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/036

 22 QUICK CASH Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/033
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 1 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 14/13342

 2 SANDY'S HOPE Last start winner DUB, 09/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 539813 7/6318

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 23/11293

 4 FUSION DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1W. Mcdonald 540654 6/5288

 5 LATELY Weighted points score DUB, 18/06/2022, R6, P 4P 5M 6Y 3/1/1G. Smith 507764 21/20188

 6 NORTHERN FUSION Last start winner DUB, 09/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2K. Mcdonald 540650 5/4261

 7 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Pickering 533646 16/9237

 8 AT RANDOM Last start placegetter DUB, 25/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2Y 4/1/1J. Lee 542580 6/5192

 9 SECRET LAYLA Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 4/1/1P. Braddon 538761 6/5234

 10 DANIELLA MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Braddon 539818 5/4210
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 1 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Pickering 533646 16/9237

 2 FUSION DOLL Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 09/07/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1W. Mcdonald 538748 5/4201

 3 ROOKIE FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1W. Mcdonald 541850 5/4228

 4 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/1G. Pickering 528435 14/4141

 5 IRINKA MEGAN Last start winner DUB, 09/07/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4R. Smith 546140 1/0144

 6 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1216

 7 RAYMOND CARGO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4R. Steel 539600 1/0168

 8 NO LEADS Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 4C 5/4A. Ginn 526280 6/0199

 9 WINLOCK ABBY Weighted points score DUB, 18/06/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 535618 6/1177

 10 WINLOCK JAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 551257 2/1167

 11 WINLOCK PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3M. Wicks 551803 2/1159

 12 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Britt 545352 5/4159

 13 KARINYA GOZO Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Portelli 549415 1/0149

 14 JENNIFER SMILES Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Ashman 540619 1/0129

 15 MISS ONO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/1126

 16 EARN THE LOOT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 6/3123

 17 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0108

 18 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/076
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 1 KNOW ETHICS Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2P. Britt 544353 5/4243

 2 MIN JAM SAYA Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2A. Ginn 528338 7/5156

 3 BESTOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 10/9237

 4 MY MATE CRICKET Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3T. Trappett 538100 2/1192

 5 RUBY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3S. Stiff 543824 8/1187

 6 GALAH Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3180

 7 SWIFT SHARON Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1175

 8 RAYMOND CARGO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4R. Steel 539600 1/0168

 9 SHADEA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 7/4159

 10 RUN HOME JACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Britt 545352 5/4159
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 1 IRINKA MEGAN Last start winner DUB, 09/07/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4R. Smith 546140 1/0144

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1216

 3 RAYMOND CARGO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4R. Steel 539600 1/0168

 4 NO LEADS Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 4C 5/4A. Ginn 526280 6/0199

 5 WINLOCK ABBY Weighted points score DUB, 18/06/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 535618 6/1177

 6 WINLOCK JAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 551257 2/1167

 7 WINLOCK PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3M. Wicks 551803 2/1159

 8 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Britt 545352 5/4159

 9 KARINYA GOZO Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Portelli 549415 1/0149

 10 JENNIFER SMILES Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Ashman 540619 1/0129

 11 MISS ONO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/1126

 12 EARN THE LOOT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 6/3123

 13 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0108

 14 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/076
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 1 ZIPPING WINKS Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 1/1A. Ginn 535118 9/8225

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 23/11293

 3 GYPSY LANE Last start placegetter DUB, 02/07/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 540647 6/5330

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 02/07/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2G. Pickering 526873 11/3284

 5 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 3/1/2G. Abernethy 526373 8/7228

 6 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 3/1/1M. Wicks 532731 8/5159

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 July 2022 - 08:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 July 2022

P 4/5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENDY BYRDE Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5C 4/1/2A. Ginn 429252 11/4260

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7284

 3 CASH MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1N. Hand 543146 10/3228

 4 HERE COMES BUDDY Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 6P 5/1D. Hoskins 542371 6/3177

 5 SUPREME SWORD Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 1/0168

 6 WHIPPING DANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4P. Britt 547613 1/0152

 7 GULGONG FLYER Dropping in grade DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1A. Barrass 534232 9/6195

 8 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/3153

 9 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/6141

 10 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1102

 11 BOURDAIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/099
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 1 GEORGIA KEEPING Last start Provincial winner DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 3P 3/1/1C. Roberts 531296 13/4240

 2 SUPERMAN KEEPING Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4C. Roberts 549191 3/0251

 3 CAN'T FISH HERE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 1P 1P (FEL)P 5/4R. Smith 547364 3/0219

 4 IRINKA MOLLY Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3R. Smith 533651 8/1255

 5 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3L. Winter 530446 5/1153

 6 BONNIE KEEPING Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Roberts 537481 8/0132

 7 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/099
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 1 SUBZERO SONYA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553193 0/092

 2 LOST FOREST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1S. Kirby 538755 0/091

 3 SUBZERO SELMA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1R. Harrison 553197 0/072

 4 KARINYA MICK First start M/1I. Gilders 549412 0/00

 5 ROW KEEPING 2 First start M/1C. Roberts 552563 0/00

 6 KENNY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P M/1C. Roberts 552566 0/071

 7 BLUE HILL GIRL 1 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R2, Y 4Y 4P 7P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/052
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 1 ROW KEEPING 1 First start M/1C. Roberts 552563 0/00

 2 KENNY KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P M/1C. Roberts 552566 0/071
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